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UP201920009010520
UP201920009023385
UP201920009040492
UP201920009055754
UP201920009080787
UP202021000288599
UP202021000292035
UP202021000578281
UP202021001625725
UP202021001665749
UP202021006269925
UP202021006271372
UP202021006414480
UP202021007254156
UP202021007357644
UP202021007386638
UP202021007685037
UP202021007691360
UP202021007946054
UP202021008040990
UP202021008132771
UP202021008410159
UP202021008447698
UP202021008637768
UP202021008663589
UP202021009121847
UP202021009179531
UP202021009402130
UP202021009531386
UP202021009574479
UP202021009937969
UP202021010096642
UP202021010241206
UP202021010425014
UP202021010936423
UP202021011891700
UP202021012102029

ALOK KUMAR /BANDHU PRASAD

ARJUN KUMAR /SHAMBHU NATH

SACHIN KUMAR /CHATURGUN PRASAD

AJAY KUMAR /RAJESH KUMAR

ANUJ KUMAR /AYODHYA PRASAD

PRITI SHARMA /PREM PRAKASH SHARMA
KRITI SHARMA /JAI PRAKASH SHARMA
PRACHI SINGH /NARENDRA SINGH

MD JASIM ANSARI /MD AKBAR ANSARI
GARIMA SINGH /GOPAL SINGH

ARVIND KUMAR /Vindhyachal

SANA BANO /SAJJAD ALI

KHUSHI AGRAWAL /SATISH AGRAWAL
GAYATRI SINGH /SURENDRA SINGH

RAJAT SHARMA /DHANANJAY KUMAR SHARMA
RAMPAL YADAV /RAM NATH YADAV

SONAM GUPTA /AJAY KUMAR GUPTA

PRIYA SINGH /GUDDU SINGH

NISHA KUMARI MAURYA /himmat bahadur singh
SANJANA SANGAM /ANIRUDDH RAM
AKANKSHA MAURYA /VINOD SINGH KUSHWAHA
AMAN SONI /Rajesh Kumar Soni

TANISHA SAHANI /LET NANDKISHOR SAHANI
SHAHJAHAN KHATOON /MOHD WAZIR
ASTHA YADAYV /SHER BAHADUR YADAV
NEHA SHARMA /akhilesh kumar sharma
MANASI SINGH /VINOD KUMAR

RITTIK KESHARI /KRISHNA KUMAR KESHRI
ANJALI SINGH /SURENDRA KUMAR SINGH
SONALI CHAKRAWARTI /ABHIJIT

SAKSHI PANDEY /TRIDEV DUTT PANDEY
SHEETAL RAO /KANHAIYA LAL

KALPANA AGARWAL /NARESH KUMAR GOYAL
HARSHITA GUPTA /RAM CHANDRA GUPTA
BUSHRA KHAN /FARHAT KHAN

ABHIYODAY /PRABHU NARAYAN

BABU LAL YADAV /CHATURGUN YADAV

NSP 2.0

Scholarship Recipients (Renewal)

- Application Id Name/Father's Name m Name of Scheme

XXXXXX6101
XXXXXX3499
XXXXXX2373
XXXXXX8177
XXXXXX0245
XXXXXX2350
XXXXXX9846
XXXXXX2466
XXXXXX4059
XXXXXX7076
XXXXXX7432
XXXXXX3478
XXXXXX9979
XXXXXX6104
XXXXXX2972
XXXXXX9080
XXXXXX3070
XXXXXX8642
XXXXXX8818
XXXXXX7420
XXXXXX5267
XXXXXX4537
XXXXXX1985
XXXXXX9632
XXXXXX1644
XXXXXX1010
XXXXXX6177
XXXXXX5884
XXXXXX7276
XXXXXX6814
XXXXXX4931
XXXXXX8255
XXXXXX0590
XXXXXX9190
XXXXXX3470
XXXXXX2430
XXXXXX0863
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