NSP 2.0 Scholarship Recipients (Renewal)

Sr. #	Application Id	Name/Father's Name	Mobile	Course Name	Name of Scheme
1	UP201920009010520	ALOK KUMAR /BANDHU PRASAD	XXXXXX6101	BACHELOR OF SCIENCE[PCM]	CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY STUDENTS
2	UP201920009023385	ARJUN KUMAR /SHAMBHU NATH	XXXXXX3499	BACHELOR OF SCIENCE[PCM]	CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY STUDENTS
3	UP201920009040492	SACHIN KUMAR /CHATURGUN PRASAD	XXXXXX2373	BACHELOR OF SCIENCE[PCM]	CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY STUDENTS
4	UP201920009055754	AJAY KUMAR /RAJESH KUMAR	XXXXXX8177	BACHELOR OF SCIENCE[PCM]	CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY STUDENTS
5	UP201920009080787	ANUJ KUMAR /AYODHYA PRASAD	XXXXXX0245	BACHELOR OF SCIENCE[CBZ]	CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY STUDENTS
6	UP202021000288599	PRITI SHARMA /PREM PRAKASH SHARMA	XXXXXX2350	BACHELOR OF SCIENCE[PCM]	CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY STUDENTS
7	UP202021000292035	KRITI SHARMA /JAI PRAKASH SHARMA	XXXXXX9846	BACHELOR OF SCIENCE[CBZ]	CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY STUDENTS
8	UP202021000578281	PRACHI SINGH /NARENDRA SINGH	XXXXXX2466	BACHELOR OF SCIENCE[CBZ]	CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY STUDENTS
9	UP202021001625725	MD JASIM ANSARI /MD AKBAR ANSARI	XXXXXX4059	BACHELOR OF COMMERCE(COMMERCE)	CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY STUDENTS
10	UP202021001665749	GARIMA SINGH /GOPAL SINGH	XXXXXX7076	BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS)	CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY STUDENTS
11	UP202021006269925	ARVIND KUMAR /Vindhyachal	XXXXXX7432	BACHELOR OF SCIENCE[PCM]	CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY STUDENTS
12	UP202021006271372	SANA BANO /SAJJAD ALI	XXXXXX3478	BACHELOR OF SCIENCE[CBZ]	POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEMES MINORITIES CS
13	UP202021006414480	KHUSHI AGRAWAL /SATISH AGRAWAL	XXXXXX9979	BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS)	CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY STUDENTS
14	UP202021007254156	GAYATRI SINGH /SURENDRA SINGH	XXXXXX6104	BACHELOR OF SCIENCE[PCM]	CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY STUDENTS
15	UP202021007357644	RAJAT SHARMA / DHANANJAY KUMAR SHARMA	XXXXXX2972	BACHELOR OF COMMERCE(COMMERCE)	CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY STUDENTS
16	UP202021007386638	RAMPAL YADAV /RAM NATH YADAV	XXXXXX9080	BACHELOR OF SCIENCE[CBZ]	CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY STUDENTS
17	UP202021007685037	SONAM GUPTA /AJAY KUMAR GUPTA	XXXXXX3070	BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS)	CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY STUDENTS
18	UP202021007691360	PRIYA SINGH /GUDDU SINGH	XXXXXX8642	BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS)	CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY STUDENTS
19	UP202021007946054	NISHA KUMARI MAURYA /himmat bahadur singh	XXXXXX8818	BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS)	CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY STUDENTS
20	UP202021008040990	SANJANA SANGAM /ANIRUDDH RAM	XXXXXX7420	BACHELOR OF SCIENCE[PCM]	CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY STUDENTS
21	UP202021008132771	AKANKSHA MAURYA /VINOD SINGH KUSHWAHA	XXXXXX5267	BACHELOR OF SCIENCE[CBZ]	CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY STUDENTS
22	UP202021008410159	AMAN SONI /Rajesh Kumar Soni	XXXXXX4537	BACHELOR OF SCIENCE[PCM]	CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY STUDENTS
23	UP202021008447698	TANISHA SAHANI /LET NANDKISHOR SAHANI	XXXXXX1985	BACHELOR OF SCIENCE[CBZ]	CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY STUDENTS
24	UP202021008637768	SHAHJAHAN KHATOON /MOHD WAZIR	XXXXXX9632	BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS)	POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEMES MINORITIES CS
25	UP202021008663589	ASTHA YADAV /SHER BAHADUR YADAV	XXXXXX1644	BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS)	CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY STUDENTS
26	UP202021009121847	NEHA SHARMA /akhilesh kumar sharma	XXXXXX1010	BACHELOR OF SCIENCE[CBZ]	CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY STUDENTS
27	UP202021009179531	MANASI SINGH /VINOD KUMAR	XXXXXX6177	BACHELOR OF SCIENCE[CBZ]	CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY STUDENTS
28	UP202021009402130	RITTIK KESHARI /KRISHNA KUMAR KESHRI	XXXXXX5884	BACHELOR OF COMMERCE(COMMERCE)	CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY STUDENTS
29	UP202021009531386	ANJALI SINGH /SURENDRA KUMAR SINGH	XXXXXX7276	BACHELOR OF SCIENCE[PCM]	CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY STUDENTS
30	UP202021009574479	SONALI CHAKRAWARTI /ABHIJIT	XXXXXX6814	BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS)	CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY STUDENTS
31	UP202021009937969	SAKSHI PANDEY /TRIDEV DUTT PANDEY	XXXXXX4931	BACHELOR OF COMMERCE(COMMERCE)	CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY STUDENTS
32	UP202021010096642	SHEETAL RAO /KANHAIYA LAL	XXXXXX8255	BACHELOR OF SCIENCE[PCM]	CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY STUDENTS
33	UP202021010241206	KALPANA AGARWAL /NARESH KUMAR GOYAL	XXXXXX0590	BACHELOR OF COMMERCE(COMMERCE)	CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY STUDENTS
34	UP202021010425014	HARSHITA GUPTA /RAM CHANDRA GUPTA	XXXXXX9190	BACHELOR OF COMMERCE(COMMERCE)	CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY STUDENTS
35	UP202021010936423	BUSHRA KHAN /FARHAT KHAN	XXXXXX3470	BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS)	POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEMES MINORITIES CS
36	UP202021011891700	ABHIYODAY /PRABHU NARAYAN	XXXXXX2430	BACHELOR OF SCIENCE[PCM]	CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY STUDENTS
37	UP202021012102029	BABU LAL YADAV /CHATURGUN YADAV	XXXXXX0863	BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS)	CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY STUDENTS